Bennington

Basketball Boys Multiple Levels Schedule

(as of 11-14-19)

Activity

Tuesday, Nov 26, 2019

Basketball: Boys Varsity
Jamboree

Thursday, Dec 5, 2019
Basketball: Boys JV Game
Basketball: Boys Varsity
Game

Friday, Dec 6, 2019
Basketball: Boys JV Game

Basketball: Boys Varsity
Game

Saturday, Dec 7, 2019

Basketball: Boys Freshman
Game

Basketball: Boys Freshman
B Game
Monday, Dec 9, 2019

Basketball: Boys Freshman
Game

Basketball: Boys Reserve
Game
Tuesday, Dec 10, 2019

Basketball: Boys Freshman
Game

Basketball: Boys Freshman
B Game

Thursday, Dec 12, 2019
Basketball: Boys JV Game

Basketball: Boys Varsity
Game

Saturday, Dec 14, 2019
Basketball: Boys JV Game

Basketball: Boys Varsity
Game

Monday, Dec 16, 2019

Time

7:15PM

4:30PM
7:45PM

4:30PM

7:30PM

9:00AM

10:30AM

6:00PM

7:00PM

6:00PM

7:30PM

5:30PM

7:15PM

4:00PM

7:00PM

Opponent

Bellevue East Senior

Away vs. Wahoo

Away vs. Wahoo

Nebraska City

Nebraska City

Away vs. Bellevue
West

Away vs. Bellevue
West

Away vs. Nebraska
City

Away vs. Millard
North

Mount Michael
Benedictine

Mount Michael
Benedictine

Concordia

Concordia

Away vs. Gross
Catholic

Away vs. Gross
Catholic

Location Leaves

Bennington High

School

5:00PM
5:00PM

Wahoo High School
Wahoo High School

Bennington High
School
Auxiliary Gym

Bennington High
School

Bellevue West High 7:45AM

School

Bellevue West High  7:45AM

School

Nebraska City High ~ 4:00PM

School

Millard North High
School

5:45PM

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Daniel J. Gross 4:45PM

Catholic High School

Daniel J. Gross 4:45PM

Catholic High School

Return

10:00PM
10:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

10:00PM

9:00PM

10:00PM

10:00PM
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Beskgtpall: Boys Reserve

Game

Basketball: Boys Freshman
Game

Tuesday, Dec 17, 2019
Basketball: Boys Freshman
Game

Friday, Dec 20, 2019
Basketball: Boys JV Game

Basketball: Boys Varsity
Game

Saturday, Dec 21, 2019

Basketball: Boys Reserve
Game

Basketball: Boys Freshman
Game

Basketball: Boys JV Game

Basketball: Boys Varsity
Game
Friday, Dec 27, 2019

Basketball: Boys Varsity
Tournament

Saturday, Dec 28, 2019

Basketball: Boys Varsity
Tournament

Friday, Jan 3, 2020
Basketball: Boys JV Game

Basketball: Boys Varsity
Game

Thursday, Jan 9, 2020
Basketball: Boys JV Game

Basketball: Boys Freshman
Game

Basketball: Boys Varsity
Game

Friday, Jan 10, 2020
Basketball: Boys JV Game

Basketball: Boys Varsity
Game

Saturday, Jan 11, 2020

Basketball: Boys Freshman
Game

Basketball: Boys Freshman
B Game

Monday, Jan 13, 2020

GigPMm

7:30PM

6:30PM

4:30PM

7:30PM

9:00AM

10:00AM

3:15PM

5:00PM

TBD

TBD

4:30PM

7:30PM

5:30PM

6:00PM

7:15PM

4:30PM

7:30PM

9:00AM

10:30AM

WaNERNt

Waverly

Elkhorn

Skutt Catholic

Skutt Catholic

Away vs. Lincoln Pius
X

Yutan

Away vs. Omaha
Northwest

Away vs. Omaha
Northwest

Away vs. Adams
Central Junior-Senior

Away vs. Adams
Central Junior-Senior

Blair

Blair

Bishop Neumann

Away vs. Wahoo

Bishop Neumann

Platteview

Platteview

Roncalli Catholic

Roncalli Catholic

Bsamington High
School

Leaves

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Lincoln Pius X High
School

Bennington High
School

Omaha Northwest 2:15PM

High School

Omaha Northwest 2:15PM

High School

Adams Central
Junior-Senior High
School

Adams Central
Junior-Senior High
School

Bennington High
School
Auxiliary Gym

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Wahoo High School ~ 4:30PM

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Return

8:30PM

8:30PM

10:00PM

Comments

Post Prom Hamburger
Feed.

Anchor Pointe Night Out.

Teammates Recognition
Night
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%alm‘?all: Boys Freshman

Game

Basketball: Boys Reserve
Game

Basketball: Boys Freshman
B Game

Thursday, Jan 16, 2020

Basketball: Boys Freshman
Game

Basketball: Boys Freshman
B Game

Basketball: Boys Reserve
Game

Friday, Jan 17, 2020
Basketball: Boys JV Game

Basketball: Boys Varsity
Game

Saturday, Jan 18, 2020

Basketball: Boys Freshman
Game

Basketball: Boys Freshman
B Game

Basketball: Boys JV Game

Basketball: Boys Varsity
Game
Thursday, Jan 23, 2020

Basketball: Boys Reserve
Game

Basketball: Boys Freshman
Game

Friday, Jan 24, 2020
Basketball: Boys JV Game
Basketball: Boys Varsity
Game

Saturday, Jan 25, 2020

Basketball: Boys Freshman
Tournament

Basketball: Boys JV Game

Basketball: Boys Varsity
Game

Monday, Jan 27, 2020
Basketball: Boys JV Game

Basketball: Boys Reserve
Game

Tuesday, Jan 28, 2020

Basketball: Boys Varsity
EMC Tournament

Thursday, Jan 30, 2020
Basketball: Boys Varsity

¢iApPM
6:30PM

7:30PM

4:00PM

5:30PM

6:00PM

4:30PM

7:30PM

10:30AM

12:00PM

3:00PM

4:30PM

6:00PM

6:30PM

4:30PM
7:30PM

TBD

3:45PM

5:30PM

6:00PM

7:30PM

TBD

TBD

Bishoreouth

Away vs. Skutt
Catholic

Elkhorn South

Away vs. Skutt
Catholic

Away vs. Skutt
Catholic

Elkhorn South

Waverly

Waverly

Away vs. Gross
Catholic

Away vs. Gross
Catholic

Away vs. Boys Town

Away vs. Boys Town

Elkhorn

Away vs. Norris

Away vs. Norris

Away vs. Norris

Away vs. Fort
Calhoun Community

Columbus

Columbus

Papillion-La Vista
South

Papillion-La Vista
South

Away vs. TBA

Away vs. TBA

Bsoxipgion High
School

Skutt Catholic High
School

Bennington High
School

Skutt Catholic High
School

Skutt Catholic High
School

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Daniel J. Gross
Catholic High School

Daniel J. Gross
Catholic High School

Boys Town High
School

Boys Town High
School

Bennington High
School

Norris Elementary
School

Norris High School
Norris High School

Fort Calhoun High
School

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Bennington High

Leaves

5:30PM

2:45PM

2:45PM

9:30AM

9:30AM

1:45PM

1:45PM

4:15PM

2:00PM
4:30PM

Return

9:00PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

2:30PM

2:30PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

10:00PM

10:00PM
11:00PM

Comments

Band Dinner Night.
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EM i]')purnament

riday, Jan 31, 2020
Basketball: Boys Varsity
EMC Tournament Finals
Saturday, Feb 1, 2020

Basketball: Boys Freshman
Game

Basketball: Boys Freshman
B Game

Basketball: Boys Reserve
Game

Monday, Feb 3, 2020
Basketball: Boys Freshman
Game

Thursday, Feb 6, 2020

Basketball: Boys Reserve
Game

Basketball: Boys Freshman
Game

Friday, Feb 7, 2020
Basketball: Boys JV Game

Basketball: Boys Varsity
Game

Saturday, Feb 8, 2020
Basketball: Boys Freshman
Game

Monday, Feb 10, 2020

Basketball: Boys Reserve
Game

Basketball: Boys JV Game

Basketball: Boys Freshman
Game

Tuesday, Feb 11, 2020
Basketball: Boys Varsity
Game

Thursday, Feb 13, 2020

Basketball: Boys Freshman
Game

Friday, Feb 14, 2020
Basketball: Boys JV Game
Basketball: Boys Varsity

Game

Saturday, Feb 15, 2020

Basketball: Boys Freshman
Game

Monday, Feb 17, 2020
Basketball: Boys JV Game

Basketball: Boys Varsity
Game

Time

TBD

9:00AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

6:30PM

6:00PM

7:30PM

4:30PM

7:30PM

9:00AM

6:00PM

7:15PM

7:30PM

7:15PM

6:00PM

4:30PM
7:30PM

9:00AM

5:30PM

7:15PM

Opponent

Away vs. TBA

Bellevue East Senior

Bellevue East Senior

Bellevue East Senior

Away vs. Gretna

Millard West

Blair

Plattsmouth

Plattsmouth

Away vs. Ashland-
Greenwood

Away vs. Concordia

Away vs. Roncalli
Catholic

Away vs. Concordia

Away vs. Roncalli
Catholic

Platteview

Away vs. Elkhorn
Away vs. Elkhorn

Plattsmouth

Away vs. Mount
Michael Benedictine

Away vs. Mount
Michael Benedictine

B5626bn

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Gretna High School

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Bennington High
School

Ashland-Greenwood
High School

Concordia High
School - Omaha

Roncalli Catholic High
School

Concordia High
School - Omaha

Roncalli Catholic High
School

Bennington High
School

Elkhorn High School
Elkhorn High School

Bennington High
School

Mount Michael
Benedictine School

Mount Michael
Benedictine School

Leaves

5:15PM

7:45AM

5:00PM

6:00PM

5:00PM

5:45PM

5:30PM
5:30PM

4:15PM

4:15PM

Return

9:30PM

11:30AM

9:30PM

9:00PM

9:30PM

10:00PM

10:00PM
10:00PM

10:00PM

10:00PM

Comments
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Kléw"lsl yay, Feb 20, 2020

Basketball: Boys JV Game

Basketball: Boys Varsity
Game

Monday, Feb 24, 2020

Basketball: Boys Varsity
Sub-Districts

Tuesday, Feb 25, 2020

Basketball: Boys Varsity
Sub-Districts

Saturday, Feb 29, 2020

Basketball: Boys Varsity
District Finals

Thursday, Mar 12, 2020

Basketball: Boys Varsity
State Tournament

Friday, Mar 13, 2020

Basketball: Boys Varsity
State Tournament

Saturday, Mar 14, 2020

Basketball: Boys Varsity
State Tournament

Time
5:30PM

7:00PM

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

1:00PM

TBD

Opponent Location Leaves Return
Ralston Bennington High
School
Ralston Bennington High
School
Away vs. TBA,
Blair,

Roncalli Catholic

Away vs. TBA,
Blair,
Schuyler Community

Away vs. TBA

Away vs. TBA

Away vs. TBA

Away vs. TBA

Comments
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