

Basketball Boys Multiple Levels Schedule

(as of 11-14-19)

Activity	Time	Opponent	Location	Leaves	Return	Comments
Tuesday, Nov 26, 2019						
Basketball: Boys Varsity Jamboree	7:15PM	Bellevue East Senior	Bennington High School			
Thursday, Dec 5, 2019						
Basketball: Boys JV Game	4:30PM	Away vs. Wahoo	Wahoo High School	5:00PM	10:00PM	
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:45PM	Away vs. Wahoo	Wahoo High School	5:00PM	10:00PM	
Friday, Dec 6, 2019						
Basketball: Boys JV Game	4:30PM	Nebraska City	Bennington High School Auxiliary Gym			
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:30PM	Nebraska City	Bennington High School			
Saturday, Dec 7, 2019						
Basketball: Boys Freshman Game	9:00AM	Away vs. Bellevue West	Bellevue West High School	7:45AM	1:00PM	
Basketball: Boys Freshman B Game	10:30AM	Away vs. Bellevue West	Bellevue West High School	7:45AM	1:00PM	
Monday, Dec 9, 2019						
Basketball: Boys Freshman Game	6:00PM	Away vs. Nebraska City	Nebraska City High School	4:00PM	10:00PM	
Basketball: Boys Reserve Game	7:00PM	Away vs. Millard North	Millard North High School	5:45PM	9:00PM	
Tuesday, Dec 10, 2019						
Basketball: Boys Freshman Game	6:00PM	Mount Michael Benedictine	Bennington High School			
Basketball: Boys Freshman B Game	7:30PM	Mount Michael Benedictine	Bennington High School			
Thursday, Dec 12, 2019						
Basketball: Boys JV Game	5:30PM	Concordia	Bennington High School			
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:15PM	Concordia	Bennington High School			
Saturday, Dec 14, 2019						
Basketball: Boys JV Game	4:00PM	Away vs. Gross Catholic	Daniel J. Gross Catholic High School	4:45PM	10:00PM	
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:00PM	Away vs. Gross Catholic	Daniel J. Gross Catholic High School	4:45PM	10:00PM	
Monday Dog 16 2010						

Monday, Dec 16, 2019

Basketball: Boys Reserve Game	ф ;АQРМ	₩ a ⊭eń₩nt	Becaington High School	Leaves	Return	Comments
Basketball: Boys Freshman Game	7:30PM	Waverly	Bennington High School			
Tuesday, Dec 17, 2019						
Basketball: Boys Freshman Game	6:30PM	Elkhorn	Bennington High School			
Friday, Dec 20, 2019						
Basketball: Boys JV Game	4:30PM	Skutt Catholic	Bennington High School			
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:30PM	Skutt Catholic	Bennington High School			Post Prom Hamburger Feed.
Saturday, Dec 21, 2019						
Basketball: Boys Reserve Game	9:00AM	Away vs. Lincoln Pius X	Lincoln Pius X High School			
Basketball: Boys Freshman Game	10:00AM	Yutan	Bennington High School			
Basketball: Boys JV Game	3:15PM	Away vs. Omaha Northwest	Omaha Northwest High School	2:15PM	8:30PM	
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	5:00PM	Away vs. Omaha Northwest	Omaha Northwest High School	2:15PM	8:30PM	
Friday, Dec 27, 2019						
Basketball: Boys Varsity Tournament	TBD	Away vs. Adams Central Junior-Senior	Adams Central Junior-Senior High School			
Saturday, Dec 28, 2019						
Basketball: Boys Varsity Tournament	TBD	Away vs. Adams Central Junior-Senior	Adams Central Junior-Senior High School			
Friday, Jan 3, 2020						
Basketball: Boys JV Game	4:30PM	Blair	Bennington High School Auxiliary Gym			
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:30PM	Blair	Bennington High School			
Thursday, Jan 9, 2020						
Basketball: Boys JV Game	5:30PM	Bishop Neumann	Bennington High School			
Basketball: Boys Freshman Game	6:00PM	Away vs. Wahoo	Wahoo High School	4:30PM	10:00PM	
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:15PM	Bishop Neumann	Bennington High School			Anchor Pointe Night Out.
Friday, Jan 10, 2020						
Basketball: Boys JV Game	4:30PM	Platteview	Bennington High School			
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:30PM	Platteview	Bennington High School			Teammates Recognition Night
Saturday, Jan 11, 2020						
Basketball: Boys Freshman Game	9:00AM	Roncalli Catholic	Bennington High School			
Basketball: Boys Freshman B Game	10:30AM	Roncalli Catholic	Bennington High School			
Monday, Jan 13, 2020						

Basketball: Boys Freshman Game	∳ ¡₽₽₽M	Elkhorp South	Bennington High School	Leaves	Return	Comments
Basketball: Boys Reserve Game	6:30PM	Away vs. Skutt Catholic	Skutt Catholic High School	5:30PM	9:00PM	
Basketball: Boys Freshman B Game	7:30PM	Elkhorn South	Bennington High School			
Thursday, Jan 16, 2020						
Basketball: Boys Freshman Game	4:00PM	Away vs. Skutt Catholic	Skutt Catholic High School	2:45PM	7:30PM	
Basketball: Boys Freshman B Game	5:30PM	Away vs. Skutt Catholic	Skutt Catholic High School	2:45PM	7:30PM	
Basketball: Boys Reserve Game	6:00PM	Elkhorn South	Bennington High School			
Friday, Jan 17, 2020						
Basketball: Boys JV Game	4:30PM	Waverly	Bennington High School			
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:30PM	Waverly	Bennington High School			Band Dinner Night.
Saturday, Jan 18, 2020						
Basketball: Boys Freshman Game	10:30AM	Away vs. Gross Catholic	Daniel J. Gross Catholic High School	9:30AM	2:30PM	
Basketball: Boys Freshman B Game	12:00PM	Away vs. Gross Catholic	Daniel J. Gross Catholic High School	9:30AM	2:30PM	
Basketball: Boys JV Game	3:00PM	Away vs. Boys Town	Boys Town High School	1:45PM	7:00PM	
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	4:30PM	Away vs. Boys Town	Boys Town High School	1:45PM	7:00PM	
Thursday, Jan 23, 2020						
Basketball: Boys Reserve Game	6:00PM	Elkhorn	Bennington High School			
Basketball: Boys Freshman Game	6:30PM	Away vs. Norris	Norris Elementary School	4:15PM	10:00PM	
Friday, Jan 24, 2020						
Basketball: Boys JV Game	4:30PM	Away vs. Norris	Norris High School	2:00PM	10:00PM	
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:30PM	Away vs. Norris	Norris High School	4:30PM	11:00PM	
Saturday, Jan 25, 2020						
Basketball: Boys Freshman Tournament	TBD	Away vs. Fort Calhoun Community	Fort Calhoun High School			
Basketball: Boys JV Game	3:45PM	Columbus	Bennington High School			
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	5:30PM	Columbus	Bennington High School			
Monday, Jan 27, 2020						
Basketball: Boys JV Game	6:00PM	Papillion-La Vista South	Bennington High School			
Basketball: Boys Reserve Game	7:30PM	Papillion-La Vista South	Bennington High School			
Tuesday, Jan 28, 2020						
Basketball: Boys Varsity EMC Tournament	TBD	Away vs. TBA	Bennington High School			
Thursday, Jan 30, 2020						
Basketball: Boys Varsity	TBD	Away vs. TBA	Bennington High			

EMC Tournament Friday, Jan 31, 2020	Time	Opponent	School Location	Leaves	Return
Basketball: Boys Varsity EMC Tournament Finals	TBD	Away vs. TBA	Bennington High School		
Saturday, Feb 1, 2020					
Basketball: Boys Freshman Game	9:00AM	Bellevue East Senior	Bennington High School		
Basketball: Boys Freshman B Game	10:30AM	Bellevue East Senior	Bennington High School		
Basketball: Boys Reserve Game	10:30AM	Bellevue East Senior	Bennington High School		
Monday, Feb 3, 2020					
Basketball: Boys Freshman Game	6:30PM	Away vs. Gretna	Gretna High School	5:15PM	9:30PM
Thursday, Feb 6, 2020					
Basketball: Boys Reserve Game	6:00PM	Millard West	Bennington High School		
Basketball: Boys Freshman Game	7:30PM	Blair	Bennington High School		
Friday, Feb 7, 2020					
Basketball: Boys JV Game	4:30PM	Plattsmouth	Bennington High School		
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:30PM	Plattsmouth	Bennington High School		
Saturday, Feb 8, 2020					
Basketball: Boys Freshman Game	9:00AM	Away vs. Ashland- Greenwood	Ashland-Greenwood High School	7:45AM	11:30AM
Monday, Feb 10, 2020					
Basketball: Boys Reserve Game	6:00PM	Away vs. Concordia	Concordia High School - Omaha	5:00PM	9:30PM
Basketball: Boys JV Game	7:15PM	Away vs. Roncalli Catholic	Roncalli Catholic High School	6:00PM	9:00PM
Basketball: Boys Freshman Game	7:30PM	Away vs. Concordia	Concordia High School - Omaha	5:00PM	9:30PM
Tuesday, Feb 11, 2020					
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:15PM	Away vs. Roncalli Catholic	Roncalli Catholic High School	5:45PM	10:00PM
Thursday, Feb 13, 2020					
Basketball: Boys Freshman Game	6:00PM	Platteview	Bennington High School		
Friday, Feb 14, 2020					
Basketball: Boys JV Game	4:30PM	Away vs. Elkhorn	Elkhorn High School	5:30PM	10:00PM
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:30PM	Away vs. Elkhorn	Elkhorn High School	5:30PM	10:00PM
Saturday, Feb 15, 2020					
Basketball: Boys Freshman Game	9:00AM	Plattsmouth	Bennington High School		
Monday, Feb 17, 2020					
Basketball: Boys JV Game	5:30PM	Away vs. Mount Michael Benedictine	Mount Michael Benedictine School	4:15PM	10:00PM
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:15PM	Away vs. Mount Michael Benedictine	Mount Michael Benedictine School	4:15PM	10:00PM

Comments

Thursday, Feb 20, 2020 Activity Basketball: Boys JV Game	Time 5:30PM	Opponent Raiston	Location Bennington High School	Leaves	Return	Comments
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:00PM	Ralston	Bennington High School			
Monday, Feb 24, 2020						
Basketball: Boys Varsity Sub-Districts	TBD	Away vs. TBA, Blair, Roncalli Catholic				
Tuesday, Feb 25, 2020						
Basketball: Boys Varsity Sub-Districts	TBD	Away vs. TBA, Blair, Schuyler Community				
Saturday, Feb 29, 2020						
Basketball: Boys Varsity District Finals	TBD	Away vs. TBA				
Thursday, Mar 12, 2020						
Basketball: Boys Varsity State Tournament	TBD	Away vs. TBA				
Friday, Mar 13, 2020						
Basketball: Boys Varsity State Tournament	1:00PM	Away vs. TBA				
Saturday, Mar 14, 2020						
Basketball: Boys Varsity	TBD	Away vs. TBA				

State Tournament